Sirius Academy Multi-Academy Trust

Board of Directors Committee Structures

Name Status

Neil Porteus (Finance & Quality) Member

Ken Sturdy (Finance) Member

Caron Wright (Quality) Member

Tim Attwater (Quality) Director

Alan Speight (Finance) Director

Cathy Taylor (Finance & Quality) Director

David Swaby (Finance) Director
Antonio Tombanane (Finance) Director

Leslie Gomm (Quality) Parent Director
Andrea Medlicott-Revell (Quality) Parent Director

Term of office for all directors is 4 years

Date of appointment
27/02/2015
27/02/2015
14/10/2014
21/09/2015
15/10/2015
01/09/2009
14/12/2015
29/02/2016
16/12/2013
14/12/2015



