

Sirius Academy Multi-Academy Trust

Board of Directors Committee Structures

Name	Status	Date of appointment
Neil Porteus (Finance & Quality)	Member	27/02/2015
Ken Sturdy (Finance)	Member	27/02/2015
Caron Wright (Quality)	Member	14/10/2014
Tim Attwater (Quality)	Director	21/09/2015
Alan Speight (Finance)	Director	15/10/2015
Cathy Taylor (Finance & Quality)	Director	01/09/2009
David Swaby (Finance)	Director	14/12/2015
Antonio Tombanane (Finance)	Director	29/02/2016
Leslie Gomm (Quality)	Parent Director	16/12/2013
Andrea Medlicott-Revell (Quality)	Parent Director	14/12/2015

Term of office for all directors is 4 years